
JDS-Series Dimensions

w w w . a p e c p u m p . c o m

JDS-05~10 JDS-10~30

SERIES 60HZ
JDS

Submersible Vortex Sewage Pump
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APEC PUMP ENTERPRISE CORP.
3F.,No.394,Sec.2 Mingzhi Rd.,Taishan Dist.,New Taipei City 243,Taiwan.
TEL: +886-2-29034567    Fax: +886-2-29064567

» Note1 : S: Single Phase ; T: Three Phase
» Note2 : Automatic models are available in single-phase versions(0.5~2HP) and in three-phase versions(0.5~2HP).
» Note3 : Q.D.C. (Quick Discharge Connection) is applied to all models.
» Note4 : *JDS-10 is Elbow Type.
» Note5 : JDS-50E is economical type which with smaller size motor frame to make it as 5HP.
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Specifications

Motor

Part

Pump

Part

Frequency

Pole

Type

Insulation

Protection

Protector

Bearing

Mechanical seal

Impeller

Liquid Temperature

Submersible depth

0~40˚C (32~104˚F)

10M

60Hz

2 Pole

Dry Type

Class B

IP 68

Auto-cut

Ball Type

Double Mechanical Seal

Vortex

Vortex Impeller

Parts and Material List

JDS-Series with QS / QM

PartNo Material
H07RN-F/SJTOW/STOW
Nylon 6 / ASTM A36
Nylon 66 / ASTM A48 Class 30
ASTM A48 Class 30
AISI 304
AISI 410
ASTM A48 Class 30
0.5~3HP:CA/CE+CA/CE
5~7.5HP:CA/CE+SIC/SIC
Nylon / ASTM A48 Class 30
BUNA N
ASTM A48 Class 30
ASTM A48 Class 30
KLIXON
NTN/TPI
NTN/TPI

Cable
Handle
Motor Cover
Bracket
Motor Housing + Stator
Shaft with Rotor
Oil Chamber
Mechanical Seal

Seal Housing
Lip Seal
Impeller
Pump Casing
Protector
Upper Bearing
Lower Bearing

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13

15-1
15-2

Al l  technical  informat ion is subject  to change without not ice.

JDS
SERIES 60HZ
Submersible Vortex Sewage Pump

Feature
/  Vortex non-clog Impeller
/  Minimized abrasive wear
/  Large impeller clearance
/  Maintenance free
/  EKK Eagle Burgmann double mechanical seal

Application
/  Medium concentration wastewater
/  Heavy duty JDS-05

JDS-20
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Dimensions

ex. :JDS-05~10

JDS with QS Q.D.C
Output Discharge Dimensions(mm)

HP
0.5
1

kW
0.37
0.75

Inch
2”
2”
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ex. : JDS-20~30

JDS with QM Q.D.C
Output Discharge Dimensions(mm)

HP
1
2
3
5

5(E)
7.5

kW
0.75
1.5
2.2
3.7
3.7
5.5

Inch
2”(3”)
2”(3”)
2”(3”)
3”(4”)
3”(4”)
3”(4”)

mm
50(80)
50(80)
50(80)

80(100)
80(100)
80(100)

H
625
715

S:755;T:735
775
737
815

H1
482
545

S:585;T:565
597
565
637

Note:TPI is a family brand of NTN group.

Performance Curve

20

40

60

80

100

0

H
(ft)

30

50

70

90

110

10

21015030 60 120 180 240 270 30090 330 360

Q(lpm)

Q(US.gpm)

120

0

681454114 568 795227 908 1022 1136 12493410

60Hz
3450rpm

1363

JDS-05

JDS-75

JDS-30JDS-20
JDS-10S

JDS-10T

JDS-50E
JDS-50

HP kW Inch

Type Output Discharge F.L.A. Rated Maximum Q.D.C.Free Passage

mm1ø
230V

3ø
460V

12.7
17.5
34

38.1
-
-
-

QS-50
QS-50
QM-80
QM-80

QM-100
QM-100
QM-100

» JDS-20~30 : Elbow Type 
» JDS-50~75 : Elbow Type

3ø-kg

Weight(W/O Cable)

1ø-kg

12.4
17.2
33.9
34.4
43.1
53.2
59.2

Head
ft

Cap.
gpm

Head
ft

Cap.
gpm

» S identifies single phase ; T identifies three phase.
» JDS-05 : Flange Type
» JDS-10 : Flange Type / Elbow Type is optional. (2"or 3" / Fit with Q.D.C. QM-80) 
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